POS

10

11

Campionato Provinciale Under 18 Piacenza 2022

PTS

4.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

TITOLO

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Piacenza - 26/03/2022, 26/03/2022

Classifica finale

NOME

ARUN Ria

LOI Alessio

DE SIMONE Alessandro

RAGGI Lorenzo

PENNETTA Paolo

GIACOMAZZI Anna

MRAD Anahid

PRICOP Alexandru

CICERI Andrea Tristan

CARMAN Tommaso Paolo

ARENA Paolo

ELO

1367

1032

999

1072

999

1085

999

1303

999

999

999

PERF.

841

841

900

629

766

278

495

480

406

201

FED

DIRE

BUCT

14.

15.

131

13.

15.

12.

12.

15.

11.

11.

50

00

50

00

50

50

00

00

50

50

9.00

S-B

12.75

10.75

APRO

1155.

1130.

1106.

1088.

1168.

1061.

1035.

1183.

1004.

1000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

913.00



POS  PTS
12 1.5
13 0.5
14 0.5

TITOLO

NC

NC

NC

NOME

CANTONI Giulia

GARZIA Tommaso

POLLEDRI Gabriele

ELO

999

999

999

PERF.

326

FED

DIRE

0.00

1.00

1.00

BUCT

13.00

11.00

8.00

S-B

2.25

0.25

0.25

APRO

1068.00

974.00

905.00



